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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35634

Division: 12UG 2ND PIEDMONT

Date: saturday, February 12, 2022

Home: 10 (12U) FSC Villarreal Force Y G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: jp #01

Time: 12:30 PM

Away: 10 (12U) PTFC Triad Legend G
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

10 (12U) FSC Villarreal Force Y G

001
010
011
013
014
016
018
002
020
022
024
003
032
004
005
006
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Mollie Matney
Sophia Hernandez
London Tetlow
Violet Musselwhite
Clara Stone

Kaila Pugh
Hannah Artis
Kaitlyn Jones
Lacey Anderson
Rahquel Gonzalez
Abriana Presock
Alexis Keefer
Brogan Brown
Mia Espinoza Guzman
Ava Luchetta
Aubrey Penny
Tenley Mummert

Hadley Evans

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

10 (12U) PTFC Triad Legend G

No. Name Goals Misconduct

012 Evangeline Gunnell-Beck
019 Madison Vance

021 Anson Frazier

022 Laeo Peters

023 Khloe Wilson

031 Savannah Smith

032 Sophie Alverson

034 Addison Welker

038 Hailey Myers

004 Avery Britt

041 Amira Hernandez
042 Reese Holder

043 Angie Gonzalez-padron
045 Kensley York

046 Madelyn Limon

047 Madeline Johrendt
050 Charlotte Paschal
051 Ava Seitz

009 Hannah Hall

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




